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DATE TIME(S) EVENT DESCRIPTION LOCATION DATE TIME

Sunday, August 12, 2018 2pm-4pm DYLC MEETING PLANNING SESSION FOR EVENTS ALL SAINTS', CLINTON

Sunday, August 26, 2018 2pm-4pm SR HIGH CONVERGE (Grades 9-12 Fall Retreat) DESIGN TEAM MEETING #1 ALL SAINTS', CLINTON

Wednesday, September 05, 2018 11pm SR HIGH CONVERGE (Grades 9-12 Fall Retreat) REGISTRATION DEADLINE

Sunday, September 16, 2018 2pm-4pm SR HIGH CONVERGE (Grades 9-12 Fall Retreat) DESIGN TEAM MEETING #2 ALL SAINTS', CLINTON

Monday, September 17, 2018 11pm HAPPENING #80 (Grades 10-12) STAFF APPLICATIONS DUE

Saturday, September 22, 2018 6pm SR HIGH CONVERGE (Grades 9-12 Fall Retreat) GRADES 9-12 FALL RETREAT CHRIST CHURCH, GREENVILLE Sunday, September 23, 2018 12pm

Friday, October 26, 2018 6pm HAPPENING #80 (Grades 10-12) OVERNIGHT STAFF MEETING TBD Saturday, October 27, 2018 2pm

Monday, October 29, 2018 11pm HAPPENING #80 (Grades 10-12) REGISTRATION DEADLINE

Friday, November 02, 2018 1pm DIOCESAN CONVENTION DYLC REPRESENTATION AT CONVENTION TRINITY CATHEDRAL, COLUMBIA Saturday, November 03, 2018 4pm

Sunday, November 11, 2018 2pm-4pm MIDDLE SCHOOL CONVERGE (Grades 6-8  Retreat) DESIGN TEAM MEETING #1 ALL SAINTS', CLINTON

Friday, November 16, 2018 5:30pm HAPPENING #80 (Grades 10-12) GRADES 10-12 WEEKEND RETREAT THE BISHOP GRAVATT CENTER Sunday, November 18, 2018 4pm

Monday, November 19, 2018 11pm MIDDLE SCHOOL CONVERGE (Grades 6-8  Retreat) REGISTRATION DEADLINE

Sunday, December 02, 2018 2pm-4pm MIDDLE SCHOOL CONVERGE (Grades 6-8  Retreat) DESIGN TEAM MEETING #2 ALL SAINTS', CLINTON

Saturday, December 08, 2018 6pm MIDDLE SCHOOL CONVERGE (Grades 6-8  Retreat) GRADES 6-8 FALL OVERNIGHT TRINITY CATHEDRAL, COLUMBIA Sunday, December 09, 2018 12pm

Monday, January 07, 2019 11pm HAPPENING #81 (Grades 10-12) STAFF APPLICATIONS DUE

Sunday, January 20, 2019 2pm-4pm SMASH (Grades 9-12 Spring Retreat) DESIGN TEAM MEETING #1 ALL SAINTS', CLINTON

Monday, February 04, 2019 11pm SMASH (Grades 9-12 Spring Retreat) REGISTRATION DEADLINE

Sunday, February 10, 2019 2pm-4pm SMASH (Grades 9-12 Spring Retreat) DESIGN TEAM MEETING #2 ALL SAINTS', CLINTON

Sunday, February 17, 2019 2pm-4pm HAPPENING #81 (Grades 10-12) STAFF MEETING #1 ALL SAINTS', CLINTON

Friday, February 22, 2019 6pm SMASH (Grades 9-12 Spring Retreat) GRADES 9-12 SPRING RETREAT CAMP BOB KANUGA, NC Sunday, February 24, 2019 12pm

Monday, February 25, 2019 11pm HAPPENING #81 (Grades 10-12) REGISTRATION DEADLINE

Monday, February 25, 2019 11pm 5TH GRADE BRIDGE RETREAT (Rising 6th Graders) DESIGN TEAM APPLICATIONS DUE

Sunday, March 10, 2019 2pm-4pm HAPPENING #81 (Grades 10-12) STAFF MEETING #2 ALL SAINTS', CLINTON

Friday, March 15, 2019 5:30pm HAPPENING #81 (Grades 10-12) GRADES 10-12 WEEKEND RETREAT THE BISHOP GRAVATT CENTER Sunday, March 17, 2019 4pm

Sunday, March 03, 2019 2pm-4pm BE UNCONVENTIONAL (Grades 6-8 Spring Retreat) DESIGN TEAM MEETING #1 ALL SAINTS', CLINTON

Monday, March 18, 2019 11pm BE UNCONVENTIONAL (Grades 6-8 Spring Retreat) REGISTRATION DEADLINE

Sunday, March 24, 2019 2pm-4pm 5TH GRADE BRIDGE RETREAT (Rising 6th Graders) DESIGN TEAM MEETING #1 ALL SAINTS', CLINTON

Sunday, March 31, 2019 2pm-4pm BE UNCONVENTIONAL (Grades 6-8 Spring Retreat) DESIGN TEAM MEETING #2 ALL SAINTS', CLINTON

Friday, April 05, 2019 6pm BE UNCONVENTIONAL (Grades 6-8 Spring Retreat) (GRADES 6-8 SPRING RETREAT) THE BISHOP GRAVATT CENTER Sunday, April 07, 2019 12pm

Monday, April 08, 2019 11pm 5TH GRADE BRIDGE RETREAT (Rising 6th Graders) REGISTRATION DEADLINE 

Sunday, April 14, 2019 2pm-4pm 5TH GRADE BRIDGE RETREAT (Rising 6th Graders) DESIGN TEAM MEETING #2 ALL SAINTS', CLINTON

Saturday, April 27, 2019 11:30am 5TH GRADE BRIDGE RETREAT (Rising 6th Graders) RISING 6TH GRADERS SPRING RETREAT THE BISHOP GRAVATT CENTER Sunday, April 28, 2019 1pm

Friday, May 17, 2019 6pm DYLC ORIENTATION (2019-2020 YEAR) NEW MEMBERS FOR 2019-2020 YEAR TBD Sunday, May 19, 2019 12pm

*DATES, TIMES & LOCATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH ADVANCE NOTICE*
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